
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Ej Klassificerad
DNS

Nr.

95
114
73
32
65
12

732
202
609
24

888
43

168

199

Namn

Roger Karlsson
Alexander Berglund
Andreas Mårthen
Christoffer Berglund
Sebastian Nilsson
Daniel Landin
Magnus Larsson
Per Johansson
Joel Jonsson
Andreas Nordin
Markus Björklund
Daniel Rylander
Fredrik Bouvin

Ted Lindborg

Klubb

Borlänge SSK
Bollnäs MK
Mora MK
Borlänge SSK
Lima MS
SMK Ockelbo
Östersunds SSK
SMK Dala Falun
Lingheds SK
Lingheds SK.
Lingheds SK
Sollefteå MK
Hamrånge MK

Lingheds SK

Sponsor

TEAM ARTIC CAT/KLIM SWEDEN

TEAM HARALDS RACING
Team Luva.se

TEAM HARALDS RACING

Varv

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6

diff

2.550
3.801
5.433
8.185

20.934
33.255
39.366
49.527

1:02.895
1:04.206

1 Varv
1 Varv

DNS

Total Tid

7:33.195
7:35.745
7:36.996
7:38.628
7:41.380
7:54.129
8:06.450
8:12.561
8:22.722
8:36.090
8:37.401
7:42.462
7:59.716

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal

2.550

Øfart km/h

43,539

Bästa Varvtid

1:02.647

Bästa hastighet

44,995

Bästa varv av

114 - Alexander Berglund

Skrivet: 2013-05-20 19:57:35

Tidtagning & Varvräkning Lars "Larsken" Lindström  070-530 85 86

Tävlingsledare. Anders Berggren 070-625 43 79

Domare  Olle Bergman

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till: Nedre Norra Distriktet

Annandagsracet Söderhamn

Pro Stock

Kval 2

Tävling (7 Varv) Startade  10:24:15

Helsinge motorstadion 0,783 Km

2012-12-26 10:00


